TRIFORK GROUP AG

TRIFORK GROUP AG

ISIN: CH1111227810

Overview
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Price
105.20 DKK

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

1.15% (1.20)

CH1111227810
TRIFOR

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Software
Stock
278 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

104.00 DKK (986)
105.40 DKK (833)
103.80 DKK
106.20 DKK
102.40 DKK
104.00 DKK
104.3969 DKK
9,170

957,319.80
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12
2024/08/09 ]
2024/08/02 =

Headline Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH1111227810&ID_NOTATION=338250000
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH1111227810&ID_NOTATION=338250000
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=633862600a96dd2b85c6da53d73f38b0d3e84f55addd29559ed7e0775a638331&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=da1c29a99852426f7&time=1723935907&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f800c83b845291470fbac31a81f990a1fa3e83d71a8cae624fc09ae835e6dad8&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d25399f9099cbeb86&time=1723935907&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d5086102f9f8dfa6437b916b7116894c0235dadbac7fcb511da6bac7fc37860e&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4c3a86117ec1cbdd4&time=1723935907&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=187a401162c8b8078967f32b6aaa6ef75557d2a0cc40fe800fbd7ddcde02302b&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ff6b335bfd594c645&time=1723935907&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2e6a62be194f134f8198c5e7058bd571913b8d526e8e56b6389f4ce404fc3bb1&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8261211e6b2b21baa&time=1723935907&tool=RSC

TRIFORK GROUP AG

Details

2024/08/16 17:20:00

Price
105.20 DKK

Difference

(] 1.15% (1.20)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH1111227810
TRIFOR

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Software

Stock

278 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 104.00 DKK (986)
Ask (Ask size) 105.40 DKK (833)
Open 103.80 DKK
High 106.20 DKK
Low 102.40 DKK
Close (prev. day) 104.00 DKK
VWAP 104.3969 DKK
Volume (pcs) 9,170
Trading volume 957,319.80
Number of trades 88
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -23.99% -22.07% -42.83%
Perf (abs.) -33.20 -29.80 -78.80
Beta 0.75 0.93 0.95
Volatility 33.71 40.09 42.24
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

103.80 DKK (17,563
106.64 DKK (6,977
113.68 DKK (14,188
117.35 DKK (17,823
151.20 DKK (2024/02/01
97.70 DKK (2024/08/05
151.20 DKK (2024/02/01
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
97.70 DKK (2024/08/05)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of

(mio.) trades
Nasdaq 2024/08/ 17:20 105.20 DKK 0.96 88
Copenhagen 16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=338250000

TRIFORK GROUP AG

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

TRIFORK.

Contact Details
TRIFORK GROUP

Neuhofstrass 10 8834 Schindellegi
Telefon: +41 44 768 32 32

Fax: -

E-mail: info@trifork.com

ERSTE

Group
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mailto:info@trifork.com
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